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Women / XB / Sr A1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate McCarthy359
Discover

9.200 9.900 9.6509.500 38.250
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Libby Love497
Basels All Star

9.600 9.650 9.3509.450 38.050
1 2 2T 4T 2 

2 

Ava McKinney712
Elite Fitness

9.400 9.600 9.3509.450 37.800
2 3 2T 4T 3 

3 

Ada Wallace707
LOVE

8.900 9.300 9.3009.200 36.700
6T 5 7 6 4 

4 

Joanna Kates408
Rise Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 8.9009.250 36.150
5 6T 5T 10 5 

5 

Sophia Fraga811
KIPS

9.200 8.200 9.4009.300 36.100
3T 11 4 3 6 

6 

Isabella Grisham757
American FF

8.900 9.400 9.0008.750 36.050
6T 4 11 8T 7 

7 

Elliott Snider413
Rise Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 8.8509.050 35.100
10 8 8 11 8 

8 

Grace Riki706
LOVE

8.650 8.000 9.1009.250 35.000
9 12 5T 7 9 

9 

Yohanna Paillant690
HGA

8.800 8.300 9.0008.850 34.950
8 9T 10 8T 10 

10 

Sophia Cox162
MGA TX

7.700 9.000 9.4508.700 34.850
12 6T 12 2 11 

11 

Maddie King409
Rise Gymnastics

8.450 8.300 8.8008.900 34.450
11 9T 9 12 12 

12 
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